Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-xxx
Data Sheet by
Ordering Information
ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-RPS (with RP-SMA connector)
ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-SMA (with SMA connector)
ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-UFL (with U.FL / MHF
compatible connector)
Cable Length
216.0 mm
(8.50")
27.0 mm
(1.06")
7/16-28
UNEF-2A
Thread
Adhesive Ring
Remove protective plastic
before installation
SMA or
RP-SMA
U.FLor
i-PEX silouette
shown in
shadow
8.5 mm
(0.34")
10.3 mm
(0.41")
19.0 mm
(0.75")
– 2 –
VSWR Reflected Power
3:1
2:1
1:1
25%
11%
0%
2450MHz 2550MHz2350MHz
1.543
by
Data Sheet ANT-2.4-WRT-MON-xxx
VSWR Graph
What is VSWR?
The Voltage Standing Wave Ratio (VSWR) is a measurement of how well
an antenna is matched to a source impedance, typically 50-ohms. It is